
Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972wheelercat.com

2 0 2 0  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G

GENERAL 
CONSTRUCTION

TOOLS



P
A
G
E

2

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Portable Generators	 3

Rammers		  3

Vibratory Plates	 3

Reversible Vibratory Plates	 4

Pumps		  4

Pump Hose		  4

Cut-Off Saws	 5

Flat Saws		  5

Soff-Cut Saws	 5 

Concrete Vibrators	 6

Power Trowels (Walk-behind)	 6

Power Trowels (Ride-on)	 6

Concrete Hand-Held Power Screeds	 6

Concrete & Mortar Mixers	 6

Light Towers	 7

Trench Rollers	 7

Air Compressors / Air Hammers	 7

Dump Trucks	 7

Water Trucks	 8

Water Trailer	 8

Water Tower	 8

J-Stand		  8

Brooms		  8

Trail King Trailers	 9

Thunder Creek Equipment	 9

Trench Boxes & Spreaders	 10

Manhole Boxes & Spreaders	 10-11

Aluminum Boxes & Spreaders	 11

Trench Plates	 11

Material Separators & Screens	 12

Heavy-Duty Gravel Boxes	 12

Avant Wheel Loaders	 12

Compaction Wheels	 13

Rippers		  14

Whirly Gig		  14



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

3

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  PORTABLE GENERATORS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Cat	 INV1250	 1,000 watts, 120 volt, pull start	 $529
Cat	 INV2000	 1,800 watts, 120 volt, recoil start	 $849
Cat	 INV4000	 3,200 watts, 120 volt, electric or pull start	 $1,199
Cat	 RP3600	 3,600 watts, 120 volts, OHV engine, recoil start 	 $549
Cat	 RP5500	 5,500 watts, 120 / 240 volts, OHV engine, recoil start 	 $849
Cat	 RP6500E	 6,500 watts, 120 / 240 volts, OHV engine, electric start	 $1,079
Cat	 RP7500E	 7,500 watts, 120 / 240 volts, OHV engine, electric start 	 $1,199
Cat	 RP12000E	 12,000 watts 120/240 volts, DHV engine, electric start	 $2,799

*We offer the full line of Honda generators. Call for inquiries.	

		  RAMMERS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Husqvarna	 LT6005	 4-stroke, Honda GXR120, 11” shoe 	 $2,950

MQ Mikasa	 MTX60HD	 4-stroke, Honda GX100 gas engine, 141 lbs, 	 $2,760
		  2.8 hp, 10.4” shoe, 3,064 force/blow	

MQ Mikasa	 MTX70HD	 4-stroke, Honda GX100 gas engine, 165 lbs, 	 $3,595
		  2.8 hp, 11.2” shoe, 3,350 force/blow

		  Rammer Pack	 $425

	
				  

		  VIBRATORY PLATES
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

MQ Mikasa	 MUC82VGHW	 Honda GX160 gas engine, 181 lbs, 17.7” x 22.4” plate, 	 $1,800
		  3,080 force, water tank

MQ Mikasa	 MVC88VGHW	 Honda GX160 gas engine, 229 lbs, 19.7” x 20.7” plate,  	 $2,250
		  3,372 force, water tank

Husqvarna    	 LF100UA   	 Honda GX160, 20” plate	 $2,200
	



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

4

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  REVERSIBLE VIBRATORY PLATES
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

MQ Mikasa	 MVH208GH	 Honda GX-240 gas engine, 463 lbs, 20”x 20” plate, 	 $7,100
		  8,318 centrifugal force	

MQ Mikasa	 MVH508DZ	 Hatz 1D81S diesel engine, 1,182 lbs, 26”x 35” plate, 	 $17,365
		  14,613 centrifugal force	

Other MQ products available upon request.

			    	

		  PUMPS	
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

MQ	 ST2037	 2” Electric Submersible, Top Discharge, 115 volt, 73 gpm	 $335 

MQ	 ST2047	 2” Electric Submersible, Top Discharge, 115 volt, 87 gpm	 $520 

MQ	 QP2TH	 2” Trash Pump, 96 lbs, Honda GX160 gas engine, 	 $1,210 
		  4.8 hp, 211 gpm

MQ	 QP3TH	 3” Trash Pump, 163 lbs, Honda GX240 gas engine, 	 $1,490 
		  7.1 hp, 396 gpm

MQ	 QP4TH	 4” Trash Pump, 216 lbs, Honda GX340 gas engine, 	 $2,675 
		  9.5 hp, 555 gpm

MQ	 QP4TK	 4” Trash Pump, 265 lbs, Kubota Diesel engine, 9.9 hp, 526 gpm	 $5,175 

				  

		  PUMP HOSE	
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Intake	 2” / 25 feet	 with strainer & camlock fitting	 $128	
		  (hose with camlock - $100 / strainer - $28)	  	
Intake	 3” / 25 feet	 with strainer & camlock fitting	 $333	
		  (hose with camlock - $300 / strainer - $33)	  	
Intake	 4” / 25 feet	 with strainer & camlock fitting	 $545	
		  (hose with camlock - $500 / strainer - $45)	  	
Intake	 6” / 20 feet	 with strainer & camlock fitting	 $955	
		  (hose with camlock - $875 / strainer - $80)	  	
Discharge	 2” / 50 feet	 with camlock quick couplers	 $100
Discharge	 3” / 50 feet	 with camlock quick couplers	 $165
Discharge	 4” / 50 feet	 with camlock quick couplers	 $265
Discharge	 6” / 50 feet	 with camlock quick couplers	 $530



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

5

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  CUT-OFF SAWS
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 ITEM#	 PRICE

K770	 Cutting depth 14”	 967682101	 $1,100 	
K 970	 Cutting depth 14”	 967348001	 $1,495 	
		  					  

		  FLAT SAWS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Husqvarna	 FS 309	 8 hp, 117 lbs	 $1,950	
Husqvarna	 FS 400	 11 hp, 219 lbs	 $2,325	
Husqvarna	 FS 413	 11 hp, 306 lbs	 $3,800	
Husqvarna	 FS 513	 11 hp, 424 - 502 lbs 	 $5,100	
Husqvarna	 FS 520	 20.8 hp, 424 lbs	 $7,450
Husqvarna	 FS 524	 20.8 hp, 502 lbs	 $8,850
Husqvarna	 FS5000D	 47.6 hp, 1,700 lbs	 Call
Husqvarna	 FS7000D	 74.3 hp, 2.275 lbs	 Call
		  	
	
		

		  SOFF-CUT SAWS
**We stock and offer a full line of all demo saw blades, core bits and Soff-Cut blades.  
   Call Jason Langford for pricing: 801-699-4972, jlangford@wheelercat.com 



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

6

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  CONCRETE VIBRATORS
Price on request. Wacker and MQ available.

 	 	

		  		

		  POWER TROWELS (WALK-BEHIND) 

	 	

		  		

		  POWER TROWELS (RIDE-ON)

	 	

		  		

		  CONCRETE HAND-HELD POWER SCREEDS

Price on request. PT, Hand Held, Ride-on, Mixers available

	 	

		  		

		  CONCRETE & MORTAR MIXERS



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

7

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  LIGHT TOWERS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Allmand	 Night-Lite Pro II 	 V-Series, 4x1250 watt lamps, 7.5 kW single-phase 120/240V	 $12,000

Allmand	 Mine Spec I 	 V-Series, 4x1250 watt lamps, 8kw single-phase 12/240V	 Call

MQ	 GB8LED	 Glo Bug, 13.2 max heigh, 48 lbs., 800 w/amp	 $4,900

				  

		  TRENCH ROLLERS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

MQ Rammax	 RX1575-CI33	 Walk-behind, articulating, Lombardini diesel engine, 	 $33,900
		  3,373 lbs, 33” dbl drum pad, 15,543 centrifugal force

Husqvarna	 LP9505	 Walk-behind, articulating, Kubota D1105 engine,	 $30,900 
		  3,693 lbs, 33.5” drum width, 16,186 centrifugal force	

	

		  AIR COMPRESSORS / 
	         AIR HAMMERS		 				  
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Atlas Copco	 XAS 185    	 185 CFM, 100 psi, 20 gal fuel tank, 2,105 lbs. 	 $20,625
Chicago Pneumatic	 CP1260	 60 lbs. 1 1/4” chuck	 $1,075
Chicago Pneumatic	 CP1290	 90 lbs. 1 1/4” chuck	 $1,250

*Offering full range of tools.	

				  
		  DUMP TRUCKS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Valew	 6 yd dump	 Valew 10’ standard dump body, 5 to 7 yd	 Call
Valew	 10 yd dump	 Valew 15’ standard dump body, 10 yd	 Call

	



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

8

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  WATER TRUCKS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Valew	 2,000 gallon 	 Valew 2,000 gallon tank, standard or auto	 Call
Valew	 4,000 gallon 	 Valew 4,000 gallon tank, standard or auto	 Call
Custom Truck	4,000 gallon	 Freightliner 4,000 gallon tank, auto	 Call	

			 

		  WATER TRAILER
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

MQ	 WT5C	 Dry weight 1,428 lbs, Multiquip 2” pump (158 gpm) 	 $6,750
		  Honda GX-120 Engine	
	

	

		  WATER TOWER
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Valew	 12,000 gallon	 12,000 gallon water tower	 $57,000	
		  	

	

		  J-STAND
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Water Ways	 J-Stand	 6” Aluminum J-Stand	 $2,900	
		  	

				  
				  

		  BROOMS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Broce	 BB250C	 (3 wheel) OROPS / 8’ Broom / Towable	 $32,300
Broce	 BW260	 (3 wheeler) OROPS / 8’ Broom / Towable	 $29,700
Broce 	 CR350	 (4 wheel) Cab / AC / 8’ Broom / Water Kit	 $64,100



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

9

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  TRAIL KING TRAILERS
				  
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Trail King 	 TKT16U 	 (Wheeler Spec) 16,000 lbs capacity, 16’ tilt, 4’ stationary, 	 Call
		  Electric Brakes
Trail King 	 TK24LP	 24,000 lbs capacity, 24’ deck (19’ flat with 5’ beavertail), 	 Call
		  Air Brakes, Ramp
Trail King	 TKT24	 24,000 lbs capacity, 24’ deck, 8’ 6” wide, tilt deck	 Call
Trail King	 *TK40LP	 40,000 lbs capacity, 26’ deck (21’ flat with 5’ beavertail), 	 Call
		  Air Brakes, 5’ Ramp
Trail King 	 *TKT50	 (Wheeler Spec) 50,000 lbs capacity, 24’ tilt, 4’ stationary, 	 Call
		  Air Brakes
Trail King 	 *TK80SA	 80,000 lbs capacity, 48’ Sliding Axel, Air Brakes, 	 Call 
		  20,000 lbs winch
Trail King 	 *TK110SA	 110,000 lbs capacity, 50’ Sliding Axel, Air Brakes	 Call
Trail King 	 *TK110HDG 	 (Wheeler Spec) 110,000 lbs capacity, 24’ deck 4S2M, 	 Call
		  hyd. Detatch, Air Brakes
Trail King 	 *TK120HDG 	 (Wheeler Spec) 120,000 lbs capacity, 26’ deck No ABS, 	 Call
		  hyd. Detatch, Air Brakes, 3+1 configuration
Trail King	 *Side Dump Train	 TK60SSD, Dolly, TK40SSD	 Call
Trail King	 *Belly Dump Train	 TKBD, Dolly	 Call

*Models subject to 12% Federal Excise Tax		
Glen Scooter Barney 801-440-8129

		

		  THUNDER CREEK EQUIPMENT
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Thunder Creek	 MTT460	 4 tanks, 460 gal. total, 10 guage, dual 5,000 lbs. axle,	 Call
		  6-bolt hubs, 13’ x 7’ x 6’, 3,426 lbs / 10,000 lbs
Thunder Creek	 MTT690	 6 tanks, 690 gal. total, 10 guage, dual 6,000 lbs. axle,	 Call
		  8-bolt hubs, 15’ x 7’ x 6’, 4,054 lbs / 12,000 lbs 	
Thunder Creek	 MTT920	 8 tanks, 690 gal. total, 10 guage, dual 7,000 lbs. axle,	 Call
		  8-bolt hubs, 17’ x 7’ x 6’, 4,682 lbs / 14,000 lbs 	
Thunder Creek	 SLT440	 Up to 8, 25, 55 or 110 gal. tanks, 440 gal. total	 Call
		  Dual 7,000 lbs, 8 bolt hubs, 20’1” x 6’9” x 5’9” / 6,800 lbs. 	



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

10

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  TRENCH BOXES
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Pro-Tec	 8’ x 12’  5,864 lbs	 8” Tall x 12’ Long, Foam Filled	 $11,900 	
Pro-Tec	 4’ x 12’  3,749 lbs	 4’ Tall x 12’ Long, Foam Filled	 $8,150 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 16’  7,328 lbs	 8’ Tall x 16’ Long, Foam Filled	 $14,200 	
Pro-Tec	 4’ x 16’  4,613 lbs	 4’ Tall x 16’ Long, Foam Filled	 $9,600 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 20’  8,822 lbs	 8’ Tall X 20’ Long, Foam Filled	 $17,300 	
Pro-Tec	 4’ x 20’  5,447 lbs	 4’ Tall x 20’ Long, Foam Filled	 $11,500 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 24’  10,486 lbs	 8’ Tall x 24’ Long, Foam Filled	 $20,400 	
Pro-Tec	 4’ x 24’  6,321 lbs	 4’ Tall x 24’ Long, Foam Filled	 $13,300 		
Stacking pins $55 each.  Extra pins & keepers $60 each.		
		  	

		  TRENCH BOX SPREADERS
SIZE	 SPECS		  PRICE

36”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 650 lbs	 $1,375 	
42”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 740 lbs	 $1,525 	
48”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 820 lbs	 $1,650 	
54”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 915 lbs	 $1,700 	
60”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 1,010 lbs	 $2,000 	
72”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 1,170 lbs	 $2,200 
	

		  MANHOLE BOXES
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Pro-Tec	 4’ x 8’	 4” Double Wall, Foam Filled, 3,260 lbs	 $7,700 	
Pro-Tec	 4’ x 10’	 4” Double Wall, Foam Filled, 3,760 lbs	 $9,400 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 8’	 4” Double Wall, Foam Filled, 5,070 lbs	 $12,100 	
Pro-Tec	 8’x 10’	 4” Double Wall, Foam Filled, 5,970 lbs	 $13,600 	
	
Note: Manhole shields require 5” diameter spreaders. For width of manhole shield, add 4’ to spreader 
size due to 2’ warp-around ends. Example: 36” spreaders + 4’ (wrap around ends) = 7’ box width.



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

11

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  MANHOLE SPREADERS
MAKE	 SPECS		  PRICE

24”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 220 lbs	 $505 	
36”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 310 lbs 	 $600 	
42”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 350 lbs	 $640 	
48”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 390 lbs 	 $695 	
60”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 470 lbs 	 $955 	
72”	 Includes 1 set of 4 pins & keepers, 560 lbs 	 $1,040 	
			 

		  ALUMINUM BOXES
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Pro-Tec	 6’ x 6’	 2.75” Sidewall, 690 lbs	 $4,900 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 10’	 2.75” Sidewall, 1,360 lbs	 $8,740 	
Pro-Tec	 8’ x 12’	 2.75” Sidewall, 1,590 lbs	 $10,000 	
		  	
				  

		  ALUMINUM SPREADERS
				  
MODEL		  SPECS	 PRICE

Adjustable 18” to 26”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 108 lbs	 $1,200 	
Adjustable 23” to 34”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 128 lbs	 $1,280 	
Adjustable 28” to 44”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 153 lbs	 $1,360 	
Adjustable 34” to 54”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 183 lbs	 $1,460 	
Adjustable 42” to 66”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 223 lbs	 $1,480 	
Adjustable 52” to 88”	 Adjustable Spreader Sets (Set of 4), 273 lbs	 $1,600 	
	

		  TRENCH PLATES	
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Trench Plate	 5’ x 10’	 1” thick	 $2,600 	
Trench Plate 	 5’ x 12’	 1” thick 	 $2,900 	
Trench Plate	 8’ x 12’	 1” thick	 $4,000 	
Trench Plate	 8’ x 16’	 1” thick	 $4,900 	
Trench Plate	 8’ x 20’	 1” thick	 $5,500 	



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

12

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  MATERIAL SEPARATORS & SCREENS

MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

RhinoBilt	 SG12-6 	 Built-In 6” Minus Screen	 $9,200 	
RhinoBilt	 2” 	 Laser-cut screen, 1” W x  2” L	 $4,600 	
RhinoBilt	 3” 	 Laser-cut screen, 2” W x 3” L	 $4,400 	
RhinoBilt	 4” 	 Laser-cut screen, 3” W  x 4” L	 $4,300 	
RhinoBilt	 5”	 Laser-cut screen, 4” W x 5” L	 $4,125 

		  		
		  HEAVY-DUTY GRAVEL BOXES
MAKE		  SPECS	 PRICE

RhinoBilt		  5.5 cubic yd.	 $10,900 	
RhinoBilt		  7.5 cubic yd. 	 $12,900	
RhinoBilt		  9 cubic yd.	 $13,900	
RhinoBilt		  12 cubic yd.  (7’ Wide)	 Call	
		

				  

		  AVANT WHEEL LOADERS
MAKE	 MODEL	 SPECS	 PRICE

Avant	 200 Series	 770 lb lift capacity, 20 hp, 55.1” lift height	 Call
Avant	 400 Series	 1,210 lb lift capacity, 22 hp, 108.3” lift height	 Call
Avant	 500 Series	 2,100 lb lift capacity, 26 hp, 109.8” lift height	 Call
Avant	 600 Series	 2,620 lb lift capacity, 37.5 hp, 111” lift height	 Call

*Full line of Avant attachments available.



GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

P
A
G
E

13

Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

		  COMPACTION WHEELS
MAKE	 MODEL	 LINKAGE	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 PRICE

CAT	 420 18”	 BHL	 517-6993 WHEEL, 18”, BL	 1,110 lbs.	 $4,584
CAT	 420 24”	 BHL	 517-6994 WHEEL, 24”, BL	 1,179 lbs.	 $4,916

CAT	 304 12”	 304	 517-6976 WHEEL, 12”, 3/4T	 357 lbs.	 $2,950
CAT	 304 16”	 304	 517-6977 WHEEL, 16”, 3/4T	 493 lbs.	 $3,403
CAT	 304 22”	 304	 517-6978 WHEEL, 22”, 3/4T	 586 lbs.	 $3,741

CAT	 305 12”	 305	 517-6979 WHEEL, 12”, 5/6T	 374 lbs.	 $2,950
CAT	 305 16”	 305	 517-6980 WHEEL, 16”, 5/6T	 508 lbs.	 $3,403
CAT	 305 22”	 305	 517-6981 WHEEL, 22”, 5/6T	 601 lbs.	 $3,741

CAT	 308 18”	 308	 517-6989 WHEEL, 18”, 7/8T	 1,227 lbs.	 $5,350
CAT	 308 24”	 308	 517-6990 WHEEL, 24”, 7/8T	 1,268 lbs.	 $5,568
CAT	 308 36”	 308	 517-6991 WHEEL, 36”, 7/8T	 1,945 lbs.	 $6,449

American Comp.	 315F 24”		  W24BLWP-314	 2,450 lbs.	 $10,618
American Comp.	 316 24”	 316	 W24BLWP-315	 2,450 lbs.	 $10,618
American Comp.	 316 36”	 316	 W36BLWP-315	 3,250 lbs.	 $11,924

American Comp.	 320 24”	 B	 W24BLWP-320	 2,450 lbs.	 $10,618
American Comp.	 320 36”	 B	 W36BLWP-320	 3,250 lbs.	 $11,924

American Comp.	 330 24”	 CB	 W24EXWP-329	 3,250 lbs.	 $13,162
American Comp.	 330 36”	 CB	 W36EXWP-329	 4,300 lbs.	 $15,228

American Comp.	 336 24”	 DB	 W24EXWP-336	 3,250 lbs.	 $13,162
American Comp.	 336 36”	 DB	 W36EXWP-336	 4,300 lbs.	 $15,228

American Comp.	 349 36”	 TB	 W36EXWP-349	 5,250 lbs.	 $19,548

*Price includes pins and freight to SLC. 
*Rockland, American Compaction, Felco price available upon request.



P
A
G
E

14

801.699.4972  |  wheelercat.com  |  Pricing subject to change anytime

		  RIPPERS
MACHINE	 MODEL	 WEIGHT	 PRICE

CAT 304	 453-8570	 99 lbs.	 $744
CAT 305	 453-8571	 134 lbs.	 $882
CAT 308	 453-8572	 235 lbs.	 $1,248
Rockland 315F	 EER-25/33		  $3,180 	
CAT 316	 355-1217	 725 lbs.	 $7,995
Rockland 316	 EER-40/52		  $3,930 	
CAT 320	 364-9152	 1,013 lbs.	 $8,876
Rockland 320	 EER-40/52		  $4,170 	
CAT 330	 364-9153	 1,718 lbs.	 $14,683
Rockland 330	 EER-52/70		  $5,730 	
CAT 336	 352-2591	 1,693 lbs.	 $14,785
Rockland 336	 EER-70/90		  $6,300 	
CAT 349	 334-0505	 1,748 lbs.	 $16,234
Rockland 349	 EER-90/110		  $7,680

*Price includes pins and freight to SLC

		  WHIRLYGIG
RAT & RISER/COLLAR 				    PRICE

RAT		  Radial Arm Trimmer		  $2,500
4” height		  30” Diameter Form		  $69
7” height		  30” Diameter Form		  $78
11” height 		  30” Diameter Form		  $91
15” height		  30” Diameter Form		  $109
19” height		  30” Diameter Form		  $113

*Other form sizes available upon request.

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION TOOLS



Pricing subject to change anytime  |  wheelercat.com  |  801.699.4972

— A —

Air Compressors................................................ 7

Air Hammers....................................................... 7

Aluminum Boxes & Spreaders...................... 11

Avant Wheel Loaders...................................... 12

— B —

Brooms................................................................ 8

— C —

Compaction Wheels........................................ 13

Concrete & Mortar Mixers............................... 6

Concrete Vibrators............................................ 6

Concrete Hand-held Power Screeds............. 6

Cut-off Saws....................................................... 5

— D —

Dump Trucks....................................................... 7

— F —

Flat Saws............................................................. 5

— G —

Generators.......................................................... 3

— H —

Hand-held Power Screeds............................... 6

Heavy-Duty Gravel Boxes.............................. 12

— J —

J-Stand................................................................ 8

— L —

Light Towers........................................................ 7

— M —

Manhole Boxes................................................ 10

Manhole Spreaders......................................... 11

Material Separators & Screens.................... 12

— P —

Portable Generators.......................................... 3

Power Trowels (Ride-on).................................. 6

Power Trowels (Walk-behind)......................... 6

Pump Hose.......................................................... 4

Pumps.................................................................. 4

— R —

Rammers............................................................. 3

Reversible Vibratory Plates.............................. 4

Rippers............................................................... 14

Rollers.................................................................. 7

— S —

Soff-Cut Saws..................................................... 5

— T —

Thunder Creek Equipment................................ 9

TrailKing Trailers................................................ 9

Trench Boxes & Spreaders............................ 10

Trench Plates.................................................... 11

Trench Rollers..................................................... 7

— V —

Vibratory Plates.................................................. 3

— W —

Water Tower....................................................... 8

Water Trailer....................................................... 8

Water Trucks...................................................... 8

WhirlyGig........................................................... 14

INDEX




